SafeSite® LED Linear Fixture - UL 844
for Indoor and Outdoor Hazardous Applications
2 www.dialight.com | MDTFSLINX001_Q
On when it
matters most.
Products and solutions that
protect your business
*Products shown above are not all certified for hazardous locations. Please visit www.dialight.com for more information.

Hazardous Applications | LinearSafeSite
SafeSite LED Linear - UL 844
Battery Backup - Ordering Information
This fixture is offered in sustained and maintained configurations.
Sustained has a single AC input and battery backup mode is entered upon any loss of power.  Fixture cannot be turned off without entering battery backup mode.
Maintained has two AC inputs. The fixture can be turned on and off via AC-1 and  Fixture only enters battery backup mode when AC-2 is lost or low.
Classifications:  CID1 C, D  •  CID2 A, B, C, D • CIID1 E, F, G • CIID2 F, G • CIIID1 • CIIID2
Light Distribution Pattern
Circular Pattern
Part numbers listed in the above table are cool white. For neutral white models replace the 5th character with N. Ex. LSF3C4MEP becomes LSF3N4MEP
Part Number   1 Length CRI Type CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIII Voltage Lens CCT
Fixture
Lumens
Watt LPW
Optical
Pattern
Class I, Div. 1 Models
LSC3C4MEGEX 4’ 75 Sustained • 120 - 277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 7,250 85 85 circular
Class I, Div. 2 Models
LSD3C4MEP 4’ 75 Sustained • 120 - 277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 7,000 85 82 circular
LSD3C4MNP 4’ 75 Maintained • 120 - 277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 7,000 85 82 circular
Class II Models
LSF3C4MEP 4’ 75 Sustained • • • 120 - 277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 7,000 85 82 circular
LSF3C4MNP 4’ 75 Maintained • • • 120 - 277V AC Clear 5000K (cool white) 7,000 85 82 circular
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).
www.dialight.com | MDTFSLINX001_Q 15
SafeSiteHazardous Applications | Linear SafeSite
15
SafeSite LED Linear - UL 844
Class I, Div. 1 - Ordering Information
Light Distribution Pattern
Circular Pattern
Part numbers listed in the  table above  are cool white. For neutral white, model replace the 5th character with N. Ex. LSC3C4D3GEX becomes LSC3N4D3GEX
Classifications:  CID1 C, D
Part Number   1 Length CRI CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIII Voltage Lens CCT
Fixture
Lumens
Watt LPW
Optical
Pattern
100 - 277V AC Models
LSC3C4M3GEX 4’ 75 • 100 - 277V AC Tempered glass 5000K (cool white)  7,250 78 93 circular
LSC3C4D3GEX 2’ 75 • 100 - 277V AC Tempered glass 5000K (cool white)  3,600 39 92 circular
347 - 480V AC Models
LSC3C5M3GEX 4’ 75 • 347 - 480V AC Tempered glass 5000K (cool white)  7,250 78 93 circular
LSC3C5D3GEX 2’ 75 • 347 - 480V AC Tempered glass 5000K (cool white)  3,600 39 92 circular
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).
MDTFSLINX001_Q
North American HQ
1501 Route 34 South